
CONTENTS

List of Tables 

Preface

Acknowledgments 

List of Abbreviations

Chapter One

Chapter Two 

Chapter Three 

Chapter Four

Chapter Five 

Chapter Six

References

Index

The Peculiarity of German History: Handicraft 
versus Handwerk

Hamburg: A German Hometown?

In Search of Hamburg Handwerk: Figures and Forms

The Handicraft Occupational Estate in the Crisis 
of the Weimar Republic

A Constitution without Decision

From the Politics of Barter to Volksgemdnschafi

Conclusion: Continuity in German History Revisited

vii

ix

xiii

1

45

103

157

213

259

315

319

349

http://d-nb.info/1192005988

