CONTENTS

List of Tables		vi
Preface		ix
Acknowledgments		xii
List of Abbreviations		xv
Chapter One	The Peculiarity of German History: Handicraft versus <i>Handwerk</i>	1
Chapter Two	Hamburg: A German Hometown?	45
Chapter Three	In Search of Hamburg Handwerk: Figures and Forms	103
Chapter Four	The Handicraft Occupational Estate in the Crisis of the Weimar Republic	157
Chapter Five	A Constitution without Decision	213
Chapter Six	From the Politics of Barter to Volksgemeinschaft	259
	Conclusion: Continuity in German History Revisited	315
References		319
Index		349

